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25
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ABHISHEK  NITIN BHANGDIYA
AJAY TIWARI
AJIT SINGH
AKHIL KUMAR SINGH
AMADUDDIN GULAM MUSTAFA
AMAN SRIVASTAV
AMIT KESHARVANI
ANIL KUMAR GAUR
ANIS ARFI
ANITA KUMARI
ANKUSH GOYAL
APAL KASAUDHAN
ASHOK
AYUSH KUMAR RAI
HARIOM SRIVASTAV
HARMINDER SINGH
HIND KUMAR
ISHAN KANSAL
JYOTI
KM ANEETA
KM DEEPA KUMARI
KM NAYALA BANO
KM SHABANA KAHTUN
KULDEEP SINGH
MADAN LAL
MANISH KUMAR GUPTA
MANISH KUMAR KESHARI
MANISH SHUKLA

NITIN GOVINDPRASADJI BHANGDIYA
DINESH TIWARI
SAWARN SINGH
SAHAB LAL VERMA
MOHD YASIN KURAISHI
SURYA PRAKSH LAL SRIVASTAVA
ASHOK  KESHARVANI
MADAN LAL
GULHASAN ARFI
RATI RAM
JIWAN KUMAR GOYAL
JAGANNATH KASAUDHAN
JAGDISH
ABHIMANYU PRASAD RAI
AWANISH KUMAR SRIVASTAV
NIRANJAN SINGH
CHHOTE LAL
PAWAN KUMAR
PARHLAD SINGH
NAND LAL VERMA
HAREESHA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
JAMEEL AHAMAD
MUKHTAR ANSARI
SURESH SINGH
DAYA PARKASH
RAM CHANDRA GUPTA
RADHE SHYAM  KESHARI
HARI RAM SHUKL

SAVITA
NEELAM TIWARI
SARBHJEET KAUR
ROOP RANI
NASREEN
RITA SRIVASTAV
USHA KESHARVANI
HIRAWATI DEVI
HAJARU NISHA
RATNA DEVI
SNEH LATA
RENU KASAUDHAN
BEENA
SUNITA RAI
PUSHPA SRIVASTAV
JAGROOP KAUR
PUSHPA DEVI
RENU KANSAL
SUNITA
ILAICHI DEVI
PREMA SRIVASTAVA
HAJARA BEGAM
TARIKUN NISHA
SUSHILA
KRISHANA DEVI
MADHURI DEVI
SHANTI DEVI
SARITA DEVI
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201809190421
201809190422
201809190423

201809190424
201809190425
201809190426
201809190427
201809190428
201809190429
201809190430
201809190431
201809190432
201809190433
201809190434
201809190435
201809190436
201809190437
201809190438
201809190439
201809190440
201809190441
201809190442
201809190443
201809190444
201809190445
201809190446
201809190447
201809190448

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
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MANOJ KUMAR
MOHD. AKEEL
MUNISH KUMAR
NEERAJ KUMAR
NEETU
NIKHIL CHAMBIYAL
NITIN KUMAR GUPTA
PRANAY KUMAR RAI
PRASHANT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAHUL MISHRA
RAJESH KUMAR
RAVI KESHARI
RAVINDER SHARMA
RITTIK ARORA
SAKSHI GUPTA
SANDEEP
SARTHAK
SEEMA
SERVESH KUMAR
SHIV KUMAR
SHIVIN SRIVASTAVA
SUHAS RAMBHAU JAWANJAL
SURAJ KASAUDHAN
SURENDRA KUMAR
TINU KUMAR
URMILA
VIJAY SHESHRAO GAIKWAD
VIJAYPAL SINGH

RAMESH CHANDR
MOHD. NAEEM
RAM KUMAR
MEM LAL
PAWAN KUMAR
UPENDER SINGH
DIWAN CHAND GUPTA
AJAY KUMAR RAI
SATYA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
INDER SEN MISHRA
KULDEEP SINGH
KESHAW PRASAD KESHARI
ASHOK KUMAR
SANJEEV ARORA
DIWAN CHAND GUPTA
BHOOP SINGH
SANJAY
MANNA LAL
BECHAN LAL
SUBEDAR
KRISHN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAMBHAU MAHADEV JAWANJAL
MAHESH KASAUDHAN
BHOLA PRASAD
SHRI BHAGWAN
VINOD SINGH
SHESHRAO GAIKWAD
RAMRATTAN

MANJARI DEVI
MAHRUL NISHA
NIRMLA RANI
SUSHILA DEVI
RESHMA RANI
SARITA DEVI
RACHNA RANI
ANAND PRABHA RAI
INDU LATA  SRIVASTAVA
SUSHILA MISHRA
SUNITA
KANCHAN DEVI
KAMALA DEVI
POONAM ARORA
RACHNA RANI
DARSHNA DEVI
SANGITA
SANTOSH
MAINA DEVI
MALTI DEVI
KUSUM LATA SRIVASTAVA
MEERA
SULOCHANA DEVI
PRABHAWATI DEVI
BIMLA
SAROJ
BAYADABAI GAIKWAD
NARESHO
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201809190449
201809190450
201809190451

201809190452
201809190453
201809190454
201809190455
201809190456
201809190457
201809190458
201809190459
201809190460
201809190461
201809190462
201809190463
201809190464
201809190465
201809190466
201809190467
201809190468
201809190469
201809190470
201809190471
201809190472
201809190473
201809190474
201809190475
201809190476

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE
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57
58
59
60

VIKAS
VIKAS
VIRENDER SINGH DHANKAR
VIVEK KUMAR

RAMPHAL
KULDEEP KUMAR
SURESH DHANKHAR
ANIL KUMAR

SHAKUNTLA
MUNESH
BIMLA DEVI
SABITA DEVI

No. of students in this Course are    : 60

No. of students in this Institute are : 60
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201809190477
201809190478
201809190479

201809190480

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :


