

Page: 1 of 3

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

(Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2018-19)

Institute: SBS College of Pharmacy, Mahal Kalan, Barnala

Branch: **PHARMACY** (TWO YEARS)

Date : 26/10/18

Institute Code 09 / 9

Course Code: 19

SNo.	Regd No.	Student's Name	Father's Name	Mother Name	Sex
1	201809190421	ABHISHEK NITIN BHANGDIYA	NITIN GOVINDPRASADJI BHANGDIYA	SAVITA	MALE
2	201809190422	AJAY TIWARI	DINESH TIWARI	NEELAM TIWARI	MALE
3	201809190423	AJIT SINGH	SAWARN SINGH	SARBHJEET KAUR	MALE
4	201809190424	AKHIL KUMAR SINGH	SAHAB LAL VERMA	ROOP RANI	MALE
5	201809190425	AMADUDDIN GULAM MUSTAFA	MOHD YASIN KURAISHI	NASREEN	MALE
6	201809190426	AMAN SRIVASTAV	SURYA PRAKSH LAL SRIVASTAVA	RITA SRIVASTAV	MALE
7	201809190427	AMIT KESHARVANI	ASHOK KESHARVANI	USHA KESHARVANI	MALE
8	201809190428	ANIL KUMAR GAUR	MADAN LAL	HIRAWATI DEVI	MALE
9	201809190429	ANIS ARFI	GULHASAN ARFI	HAJARU NISHA	MALE
10	201809190430	ANITA KUMARI	RATI RAM	RATNA DEVI	FEMALE
11	201809190431	ANKUSH GOYAL	JIWAN KUMAR GOYAL	SNEH LATA	MALE
12	201809190432	APAL KASAUDHAN	JAGANNATH KASAUDHAN	RENU KASAUDHAN	MALE
13	201809190433	ASHOK	JAGDISH	BEENA	MALE
14	201809190434	AYUSH KUMAR RAI	ABHIMANYU PRASAD RAI	SUNITA RAI	MALE
15	201809190435	HARIOM SRIVASTAV	AWANISH KUMAR SRIVASTAV	PUSHPA SRIVASTAV	MALE
16	201809190436	HARMINDER SINGH	NIRANJAN SINGH	JAGROOP KAUR	MALE
17	201809190437	HIND KUMAR	CHHOTE LAL	PUSHPA DEVI	MALE
18	201809190438	ISHAN KANSAL	PAWAN KUMAR	RENU KANSAL	MALE
19	201809190439	JYOTI	PARHLAD SINGH	SUNITA	FEMALE
20	201809190440	KM ANEETA	NAND LAL VERMA	ILAICHI DEVI	FEMALE
21	201809190441	KM DEEPA KUMARI	HAREESHA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA	PREMA SRIVASTAVA	FEMALE
22	201809190442	KM NAYALA BANO	JAMEEL AHAMAD	HAJARA BEGAM	FEMALE
23	201809190443	KM SHABANA KAHTUN	MUKHTAR ANSARI	TARIKUN NISHA	FEMALE
24	201809190444	KULDEEP SINGH	SURESH SINGH	SUSHILA	MALE
25	201809190445	MADAN LAL	DAYA PARKASH	KRISHANA DEVI	MALE
26	201809190446	MANISH KUMAR GUPTA	RAM CHANDRA GUPTA	MADHURI DEVI	MALE
27	201809190447	MANISH KUMAR KESHARI	RADHE SHYAM KESHARI	SHANTI DEVI	MALE
28	201809190448	MANISH SHUKLA	HARI RAM SHUKL	SARITA DEVI	MALE



Page: 2 of 3

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

(Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2018-19)

Institute: SBS College of Pharmacy, Mahal Kalan, Barnala

Branch : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS)

Institute Code 09 / 9

26/10/18

Date:

Course Code: 19

No.	Regd No.	Student's Name	Father's Name	Mother Name	Sex
29	201809190449	MANOJ KUMAR	RAMESH CHANDR	MANJARI DEVI	MALE
30	201809190450	MOHD. AKEEL	MOHD. NAEEM	MAHRUL NISHA	MALE
31	201809190451	MUNISH KUMAR	RAM KUMAR	NIRMLA RANI	MALE
32	201809190452	NEERAJ KUMAR	MEM LAL	SUSHILA DEVI	MALE
33	201809190453	NEETU	PAWAN KUMAR	RESHMA RANI	FEMALE
34	201809190454	NIKHIL CHAMBIYAL	UPENDER SINGH	SARITA DEVI	MALE
35	201809190455	NITIN KUMAR GUPTA	DIWAN CHAND GUPTA	RACHNA RANI	MALE
36	201809190456	PRANAY KUMAR RAI	AJAY KUMAR RAI	ANAND PRABHA RAI	MALE
37	201809190457	PRASHANT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA	SATYA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA	INDU LATA SRIVASTAVA	MALE
38	201809190458	RAHUL MISHRA	INDER SEN MISHRA	SUSHILA MISHRA	MALE
39	201809190459	RAJESH KUMAR	KULDEEP SINGH	SUNITA	MALE
40	201809190460	RAVI KESHARI	KESHAW PRASAD KESHARI	KANCHAN DEVI	MALE
41	201809190461	RAVINDER SHARMA	ASHOK KUMAR	KAMALA DEVI	MALE
42	201809190462	RITTIK ARORA	SANJEEV ARORA	POONAM ARORA	MALE
43	201809190463	SAKSHI GUPTA	DIWAN CHAND GUPTA	RACHNA RANI	FEMALE
44	201809190464	SANDEEP	BHOOP SINGH	DARSHNA DEVI	MALE
45	201809190465	SARTHAK	SANJAY	SANGITA	MALE
46	201809190466	SEEMA	MANNA LAL	SANTOSH	FEMALE
47	201809190467	SERVESH KUMAR	BECHAN LAL	MAINA DEVI	MALE
48	201809190468	SHIV KUMAR	SUBEDAR	MALTI DEVI	MALE
49	201809190469	SHIVIN SRIVASTAVA	KRISHN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA	KUSUM LATA SRIVASTAVA	MALE
50	201809190470	SUHAS RAMBHAU JAWANJAL	RAMBHAU MAHADEV JAWANJAL	MEERA	MALE
51	201809190471	SURAJ KASAUDHAN	MAHESH KASAUDHAN	SULOCHANA DEVI	MALE
52	201809190472	SURENDRA KUMAR	BHOLA PRASAD	PRABHAWATI DEVI	MALE
53	201809190473	TINU KUMAR	SHRI BHAGWAN	BIMLA	MALE
54	201809190474	URMILA	VINOD SINGH	SAROJ	FEMALE
55	201809190475	VIJAY SHESHRAO GAIKWAD	SHESHRAO GAIKWAD	BAYADABAI GAIKWAD	MALE
56	201809190476	VIJAYPAL SINGH	RAMRATTAN	NARESHO	MALE



Page: 3 of 3

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

(Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2018-19)

Institute: SBS College of Pharmacy, Mahal Kalan, Barnala

Institute Code 09 / 9

Date:

26/10/18

Branch : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS)

Course Code: 19

SNo.	Regd No.	Student's Name	Father's Name	Mother Name	Sex
57	201809190477	VIKAS	RAMPHAL	SHAKUNTLA	MALE
58	201809190478	VIKAS	KULDEEP KUMAR	MUNESH	MALE
59	201809190479	VIRENDER SINGH DHANKAR	SURESH DHANKHAR	BIMLA DEVI	MALE
60	201809190480	VIVEK KUMAR	ANIL KUMAR	SABITA DEVI	MALE

No. of students in this Course are :

No. of students in this Institute are :

60